
2R 3R SF SF 3R 2R

6-1 6-1

6-0 6-1

6-0
6-1

6-1 7-6(8)

6-3 6-1

6-3
6-0

6-3
6-0 6-0

7-6(6)

6-2 7-6(4)

6-0 6-0

6-2
6-1

6-2
6-2

6-2 6-3

6-4
6-1

6-4
6-0

F
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16 日下部　慶悟 名張RTC 川邊　唯人 アクシズ 32

15 宮崎　真之 SSG 西　陽佑樹 アクシズ 31

14

ATK

30

13 林　湊翔 三重GTC 髙橋  優河 オリンピアスポーツクラブ 29

三重GTC 新　眞音 名張ロイヤルテニスクラブ西田　守佑

12 水野　優哉 名張ロイヤルテニスクラブ 岡本　幸大

27

10 佐藤　瑞季 桑名TA 太田　和玖 ロランインドア 26

11 竹中　惟喜 ロランインドア 原　悠月 ニックインドア

25

8 島村　颯人 ロランインドア 田中　昊宇 SSG 24

9 寺田　陽喜 SSG 橋本　歩岳 ハイファイブ

20

廣部　瑛介 伊賀TA

23

6 小出　壮真 桑名TA 山口　蒼人 ロランインドア 22

7 矢田　善裕 三重GTC 岡本　昊 伊賀TA

21枦山　慧哉 テニスラウンジ

秋本  竜輝 オリンピアスポーツクラブ 小倉　昊大 アクシズ

福井　信導 ATK

5 井口　漣 ロランインドア

4

1R 1R

17

3 渡部　晴 三重GTC 井上　仁 桑名TA 19

2 加藤　龍晴 ロランインドア 苗村  旭人 オリンピアスポーツクラブ 18

1

6-4



1R 2R 3R SF SF 3R 2R 1R

6-1 6-0

7-6(5) 6-0 7-5
6-4

7-5 6-0

6-1 6-2
6-0

7-6(8)

7-5
6-4

6-3

6-3 1-0(Ret) 6-2

6-0 6-1

22

21

9

草川　七緒

桑名庭球俱楽部 鈴木　夏菜 三重GTC 20

10 伊賀TA アスリフォート

11 小畑　凜 三重GTC 佐藤　夏果 オリンピアスポーツクラブ

14

17

江間　梨乃

宮﨑　うらら

三重GTC

オリンピアスポーツクラブ

16

15

オリンピアスポーツクラブ

湯尾　優奈 ニックインドア

19

渡　柚州羽 アクシズ 竹内　柑菜 ロランインドア 18

村山　瑠里

4

林　陽菜乃

SSG 三重GTC

3

6

7

8

5

水谷　里緒

SSG

竹内　杏里

井手　梨心美 SSG

服部　みな

SSG

牛場　彩夢 ロランインドア 内田　望晴

桂　佑衣

13
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F

1 藤田　彩 三重GTC 柴田　妃菜 三重GTC 12

2 山口　咲 ATK 髙嶋　彩須美 伊賀TA

6-4




